United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289
F-84

Die
CaT. no.†
Hex-Flex®
Die CoDe
no.
Hex-Flex®
Full Die
CaT. no.†
Hex-Flex®
Die CoDe
no.
Die
CaT. no.
Die
CoDe no.
8 AWG 37/24 10 AWG reD 6TON21 21 6TON21X 21X TBM6221 21 TBM6221X 21X 15520 21 15520X 21X 15520 21 15520F 21 15520X 21X
6 AWG 61/24 8 AWG Blue 6TON24 24 6TON24X 24X TBM6224 24 TBM6224X 24X 15522 24 15522X 24X 15522 24 15522F 24 15522X 24X
4 AWG 91/24 6 AWG Gray 6TON29 29 6TON29X 29X TBM6229 29 TBM6229X 29X 15527-CK 29 15527X 29X 15527-CK 29 15527F 29 15527X 29X 11401 29
2 AWG 125/24 Brown 6TON33 33 6TON33X 33X TBM6233 33 TBM6233X 33X 15528 33 15528X 33X 15528 33 15528F 33 15528X 33X 11402 33
1 AWG 140/24 4 AWG Green 6TON37 37 6TON37X 37X TBM6237 37 TBM6237X 37X 15513-CK 37 15513X 37X 15513-CK 37 15513F 37 15513X 37X 11333 37
1/0 225/24 2 AWG Pink 6TON42 42 6TON42X 42X TBM6242 42 TBM6242X 42X 15508 42 15508X 42X 15508 42H 15508F 42 15508X 42X 11334  42
2/0 275/24 BlaCk 6TON45 45 6TON45X 45X TBM6245 45 TBM6245X 45X 15526 45 15526X 45X 15526 45 15526F 45 15526X 45X 11405 45
3/0 325/24 oranGe 6TON50 50 6TON50X 50X TBM6250 50 TBM6250X 50X 15530 50 15530X 50X 15530 50 15530F 50 15530X 50X 11406 50
4/0 450/24 PurPle 6TON54 54 6TON54X 54X TBM6254 54 TBM6254X 54X 15511 54 15511X 54X 15511 54H 15511F 54 15511X 54X 11407 54H
250 kcmil 550/24 yellow 6TON62 62 6TON62X 62X TBM6262 62 TBM6262X 62X 15510-CK 62 15510X 62X 15510-CK 62 15510F 62 15510X 62X 15662X 62X 297-31669-7 62
1 AWG GolD 6TON45 45 6TON66X 66X TBM6245 45 15526 45 15526 45 11405 45
1/0 Tan 6TON50 50 TBM6250 50 15530 50 15530 50 11406 50
2/0 olive 6TON54 54 TBM6254 54 15511 54 15511 54H 11407 54
3/0 ruBy 6TON60 60 TBM6260 60 15532-CK 60 15532-CK 60 15532F 60 11408 60
300 kcmil 4/0 wHiTe 6TON66 66H TBM6266 66 TBM6266X 66X 15534 66 15534X 66X 15534 66 15534F 66 15534X 66X 15666X 66X 11409 66
350 kcmil 775/24 (short) 250 kcmil reD 6TON71 71H TBM6271 71 15514-CK 71H 15514X 71X 15514-CK 71H 15514F 71 15514X 71X 15671X 71X 11363 71
400 kcmil 775/24 (long) 300 kcmil Blue 6TON76 76H TBM6276 76 15512 76 15512X 76X 15512 76 15512F 76 15512X 76X 15676X 76X 11410 76
925/24* 6TON80 80H TBM6280 80 15517 80H 15517X 80X 15517 80H 15517X 80X 15606X 80X
15606 80H
500 kcmil 350 kcmil Brown 6TON87 87H TBM6287 87 15506 87H 15506X 87X 15506 87H 15506F 87H 15506X 87X 15687X 87X 11423 87
600 kcmil 1100/24 400 kcmil Green 6TON94 94H 15536X 94X 15611 94H 15536X 94X 15611X 94X 11364 94
Green 15536-CK 94H 15536-CK 94H
700 kcmil 1325/24** 500 kcmil Pink 99H 15505 99H 15505 99H 15505F 99H 15605X 99X 11424 99
750 kcmil 650 kcmil BlaCk 106H 15515-CK 106H 15515-CK 106H 15515F 106H 15615X 106X 74506 106
800 kcmil oranGe 107H 15540 107H 15608 107H 15608X 107X 11425 107